



**Free Questions for PSE-PrismaCloud by certsinside**

**Shared by Caldwell on 12-12-2023**

**For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources**

**Check the Links on Last Page**

## Question 1

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

Which three requirements are needed to register a PAYG VM-Series NGFW at the Palo Alto Networks Customer Support website?  
(Choose three.)

### Options:

---

- A- Serial Number
- B- CPU ID
- C- Auth Code
- D- License Key
- E- UUID

### Answer:

---

A, B, E

## Question 2

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

A customer CSO has asked you to demonstrate how to identify all "Amazon RDS" resources deployed and the region that they are deployed in. What are two ways that Prisma Public Cloud can show the relevant information?(Choose two.)

**Options:**

---

- A-** Generate a compliance report from the Compliance dashboard
- B-** Write an RQL query from the 'Investigate' tab.
- C-** Configure an Inventory report from the 'Alerts' tab
- D-** Open the Asset dashboard, filter on Amazon Web Services, and click 'Amazon RDS' resources.

**Answer:**

---

B, D

## Question 3

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

Which regulatory framework in Prisma Public Cloud measures compliance with EU data privacy regulations in Amazon Web Services workloads?

**Options:**

---

**A-** GDPR

**B-** EU Data Protection Directive 95/46/EC

**C-** ISO 27001

**D-** Payment Card Industry 3.0

**Answer:**

---

A

## Question 4

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

Which option is true about VM-Series NGFW templates available from the Palo Alto Networks GitHub repository?

**Options:**

---

- A- Palo Alto Networks provides full support if a valid support license is in place.
- B- Support for the templates is available through Professional Services from Palo Alto Networks.
- C- Unless otherwise noted, these templates are released under an as-is. best effort support policy.
- D- The author of the template provides full support as long as the PAN-OS version specific to the template is supported.

**Answer:**

---

C

## Question 5

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

What is Prisma Public Cloud licensing based on?

**Options:**

---

- A- number of alerts generated

- B-** number of accounts onboarded
- C-** number of monitored workloads
- D-** volume of flow logs consumed

**Answer:**

---

C

## Question 6

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

How does a customer that has deployed a VM-Series NGFW on Microsoft Azure using a BYOL license change to a PAYG license structure?

**Options:**

---

- A-** purchase a new PAYG license from a reseller
- B-** go to Palo Alto Networks Support website to change the BYOL license to a PAYG license
- C-** purchase a new PAYG license for Microsoft Azure from Palo Alto Networks

**D-** launch a new VM using the PAYG image

**Answer:**

---

D

## Question 7

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

Which Amazon Web Services security service can provide host vulnerability information to Prisma Public Cloud?

**Options:**

---

**A-** Shield

**B-** Inspector

**C-** GuardDuty

**D-** Amazon Web Services WAF

**Answer:**

---

B

## Question 8

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

What resource is required to receive inbound traffic from the internet to VM-Series NGFW deployed as a gateway for Azure Stack workloads?

### Options:

---

- A- Public IP for the VM-Series NGFW
- B- NAT appliance
- C- Azure Stack Edge Router
- D- Border Customer Network

### Answer:

---

B



## Question 9

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

What is the scope of the Amazon Web Services IAM Service?

**Options:**

---

**A-** global

**B-** regional

**C-** VPC

**D-** zonal

**Answer:**

---

A

**To Get Premium Files for PSE-PrismaCloud Visit**

**<https://www.p2pexams.com/products/pse-prismacloud>**

**For More Free Questions Visit**

**<https://www.p2pexams.com/palo-alto-networks/pdf/pse-prismacloud>**

